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1121 Steeles Ave  last update: FEB 2019 

Valve Size 4" 

Avg Monthly Consumption Benchmark (m3) 4,400.00 

    

Month 1 Sep-18 

Monthly Avg Cons (m3) 4,400.00 

Actual Consumption (m3) 3,942.65 

Savings (m3) 457.35 

Savings (%) 10% 

Savings ($)                                                           457.35* 3.8036 =                $1,739.78 

Minimum required Savings ($) $1,000  

Summary                                                                            successful 

Month 2 Oct-18 

Monthly Avg Cons (m3) 4,400.00 

Actual Consumption (m3) 3,399.81 

Savings (m3) 1000.19 

Savings (%) 23% 

Savings ($)                                                     1000.19* 3.8036 =                  $3,804.32 

Minimum required Savings ($) $1,000  

Summary                                                                            successful 

Month 3 Nov-18 

Monthly Avg Cons (m3) 4,400.00 

Actual Consumption (m3) 3,130.72 

Savings (m3) 1,269.28 

Savings (%) 29% 

Savings ($)                                                   1,269.28* 3.8036 =                    $4,827.83 

Minimum required Savings ($) $1,000  

Summary                                                                            successful 

Month 4 Dec-18 

Monthly Avg Cons (m3) 4,400.00 

Actual Consumption (m3) 2,244.54 

Savings (m3) 2,155.46 

Savings (%) 48.90% 

Savings ($)                                                  2,155.46*3.8036=                        $8,196.76 

Minimum required Savings ($) $1,000  

Summary                                                                            successful 
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Month 5 Jan-19 

Monthly Avg Cons (m3) 4,400.00 

Actual Consumption (m3) 2254.206 

Savings (m3) 2,145.79 

Savings (%) 48.77% 

Savings ($)                                              2,145.79*3.8036 =                            $8,161.73 

Minimum required Savings ($) $1,000  

Summary                                                                            successful 

Month 6 Feb-19 

Monthly Avg Cons (m3) 4,400.00 

Actual Consumption (m3) 3326.69 

Savings (m3) 1,073.31 

Savings (%) 24.40% 

Savings ($)                                             1073.31*3.8036=                                   $4,082.44 

Minimum required Savings ($)   

Summary                                                                            successful 

Month 8 Feb-19 

Monthly Avg Cons (m3) 4647.62 

Actual Consumption (m3) 3294.53 

Savings (m3) 1353.09 

Savings (%) 29% 

Savings ($) 
                                                                   1353.09*3.8036 =                                
$5,146.61 

Minimum required Savings ($) $1,400  

Summary                                                                            successful 

  
 


